11/06/2019 
at 11 a.m

The Mogaveera Co-
operative Bank Ltd.
5th Floor, Mogaveera
Bhavan, M.V.M.
Educational Campus
Marg, Off. Veera Desai
Road, Andheri (West),
Mumbai-400 058. 
Tel. No. 2676 6011.

Mr. Rajendra
Pandurang Pawar 
-Borrower &
Mortgagor

Rs. 13,98,698/-  
(Rupees Thirteen
Lakhs Ninety Eight
Thousand Six
Hundred Ninety
Eight Only) as on
31/12/2017 plus fur-
ther interest thereon.

Sealed Tenders/Offers shall be
submitted to the Authorised
Officer on or before 10/06/2019
upto 5 pm at Administrative
Office 5th Floor, Mogaveera
Bhavan M.V.M. Educational
Campus Marg, Off. Veera Desai